
6

6

2

6

6

6

6

6

8

6

7

2

6

7

4

6

7

6

6

7

8

6

8

2

6

6

2

6

6

4

6

6

6

6
6

8

6
7

2

6
7

4

6
7

6

6
7

8

6

8

2

6

8

4

6

8

6

6

7

2

6

7

4

6

7

6

6

7

8

6

8

2

684

6

8

6

6

8

8

6
9

2

6

8

0

6

7

0

6

8

0

6
7

0

6

7

0

6

9

0

6
8

0

GV

C-O

ASPHALT

P

P

P

GA

PP

GA

P

P

P

LP

LP

LP

FL

FL

FL

C-O

C-O

C-O

FP

FP

FP

I

P

F

I

P

F

I

P

F

I

P

F

I

P

F

I

P

F

I

P

F

I

P

F

P-K

NF

I

P

F

C-O

I

P

F

CONC.

A

S

P

H

A

L

T

C
O

N
C

.

I

P

F

I

P

F

C

O

N

C

.

A

S

P

H

A

L

T

C

O

N

C

.

 

W

A

L

K

I

N

G

 

T

R

A

I

L

AT&T

FLAG

CATCH BASIN

1

8

"

 

H

D

P

E

2

4

"

 

H

D

P

E

C

O

N

C

.

 
W

A

L

K

I

N

G

 
T

R

A

I

L

C

O

N

C

R

E

T

E

 

P

A

D

C

H

A

I

N

-

L

I

N

K

 
F

E

N

C

E

C

O

N

C

.

C

H

A

I
N

-
L

I
N

K

 
F

E

N

C

E

CONC.

WM

CONC.

P
R

O
P

.

T
A

N
K

G
R

E
E
N

F
L
A

G
S

G

R

E

E

N

F

L

A

G

S

C

H

A

I
N

-
L

I
N

K

 
F

E

N

C

E

R
E
T
A

I
N

I
N

G
 
W

A
L
L

W

A
L
L
S

R

E

T

A

I

N

I

N

G

 

W

A

L

L

R

E

T

A

I

N

I

N

G

 

W

A

L

L

D
E
C

K

O
V

E
R

H
A

N
G

B
U

I
L
D

I
N

G

BUILDING

B
U

I
L
D

I
N

G

B
U

I
L
D

I
N

G

B
U

I
L
D

I
N

G

A

S

P

H

A

L

T

C
H

A
TT

A
H

O
O

C
H

E
E

 R
IV

E
R

R

I

V

E

R

 

B

A

N

K

R

I

V

E

R

 
B

A

N

K

R

I

V

E

R

 
B

A

N

K

LEGEND:
IPF = IRON PIN FOUND

NF = NAIL FOUND

GV = GAS VALVE

C-O = CLEAN OUT

PP = POWER POLE

LP = LIGHT POLE

GA = GUY ANCHOR

FP = FLAG POLE

FL = FLAG LIGHT

WM = WATER METER

                = OVERHEAD POWER LINE

                = CHAIN-LINK FENCE

N/F = NOW OR FORMERLY

P

N/F
CITY OF FRANKLIN

N/F
CALDWELL

N/F
MANDERS

B
U

I
L
D

I
N

G

B
U

I
L
D

I
N

G

BUILDING

N/F
CHATTAHOOCHEE LODGE

& KEVIN HAYES

N/F
MILLER

N/F
CH PROPERTIES, LLC.

N/F
McCUTCHEN

N/F
MILLER

N/F
VINCENT

N/F
MILLER

GRID NORTH

GEORGIA WEST ZONE

(EGPS SOLUTIONS, INC. REFERENCE NETWORK)

EQUIPMENT USED: LEICA GS16 GPS BASE & ROVER

                                GEOMAX ZOOM 90 ROBOTIC TOTAL STATION

U

N

A

B

L

E

 

T

O

 

L

O

C

A

T

E

 

E

N

D

PROPERTY LINES AS SHOWN HEREON TAKEN FROM "PROPERTY LINE SURVEY FOR: HEARD COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS",

DATED NOVEMBER 05, 2020 AS PREPARED BY GEOCON SURVEYING, INC.

NOTE:

TOP = 664.71

INV = 658.11

I

N

V

.

 

=

6

5

5

.

0

1

I

N

V

.

=

6

5

5

.

2

7

A

T

L

A

N

T

A

 

G

A

S

 

L

I

G

H

T

M

A

R

K

I

N

G

S

SH
AD

Y 
D

R
IV

E

C

U

R

B

C

U

R

B

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
40

AutoCAD SHX Text
60

AutoCAD SHX Text
GRAPHIC SCALE - FEET

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
S

AutoCAD SHX Text
W

AutoCAD SHX Text
E


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


